
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Nadine LAMBERT
7203PL CSEPNM
Course : D70
Distance : 2230m (Climbing 22m)
Time : 1:09:23 (31'07"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 238 00:05:16 167m 31'32"/km
2. 230 00:02:21 00:07:37 164m 14'20"/km
3. 224 00:04:51 00:12:28 202m 24'01"/km
4. 236 00:27:45 00:40:13 492m 56'24"/km
5. 195 00:01:22 00:41:35 90m 15'11"/km
6. 229 00:03:58 00:45:33 89m 44'34"/km
7. 209 00:13:35 00:59:08 240m 56'36"/km
8. 255 00:08:57 01:08:05 411m 21'47"/km
9. 999 00:01:18 01:09:23 156m 8'20"/km
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